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3 Mariannenweg  Berliner Siedlung  Bahnhof 
Kirdorf  Waldfriedhof

Stadtverkehr Bad Homburg v. d. Höhe

Stadtverwaltung Bad Homburg, Rathausplatz 1, Tel.: 06172/100-6756 ▼

Montag - Freitag Samstag
Bad Homburg Mariannenweg ab  5.26  5.56  6.26  6.56 alle 19.26 19.56  5.34  6.34  7.34  8.34  9.26  9.56 alle 19.26 19.56
- Leopoldsweg    5.26  5.56  6.26  6.56 30 19.26 19.56  5.34  6.34  7.34  8.34  9.26  9.56 30 19.26 19.56
- Weidebornweg    5.27  5.57  6.27  6.57 Min 19.27 19.57  5.35  6.35  7.35  8.35  9.27  9.57 Min 19.27 19.57
- Stettiner Straße    5.27  5.57  6.27  6.57 19.27 19.57  5.35  6.35  7.35  8.35  9.27  9.57 19.27 19.57
- Bommersheimer Weg    5.28  5.58  6.28  6.58 19.28 19.58  5.36  6.36  7.36  8.36  9.28  9.58 19.28 19.58
- Goldgrubenstraße    5.29  5.59  6.29  6.59 19.29 19.59  5.37  6.37  7.37  8.37  9.29  9.59 19.29 19.59
- Berliner Straße    5.30  6.00  6.30  7.00 19.30 20.00  5.38  6.38  7.38  8.38  9.30 10.00 19.30 20.00
- Feldbergstraße    5.32  6.02  6.32  7.02 19.32 20.02  5.40  6.40  7.40  8.40  9.32 10.02 19.32 20.02
- Meiereiberg    5.33  6.03  6.33  7.03 19.33 20.03  5.41  6.41  7.41  8.41  9.33 10.03 19.33 20.03
- Schleußnerstraße    5.34  6.04  6.34  7.04 19.34 20.04  5.42  6.42  7.42  8.42  9.34 10.04 19.34 20.04
- Frölingstraße    5.35  6.05  6.35  7.05 19.35 20.05  5.43  6.43  7.43  8.43  9.35 10.05 19.35 20.05
- Bahnhof 9 an  5.37  6.07  6.37  7.07 19.37 20.07  5.45  6.45  7.45  8.45  9.37 10.07 19.37 20.07
- Bahnhof 9 ab  5.39  6.09  6.39  7.09 19.39 20.09  5.47  6.47  7.47  8.47  9.39 10.09 19.39 20.09
- Hessenring    5.41  6.11  6.41  7.11 19.41 20.11  5.49  6.49  7.49  8.49  9.41 10.11 19.41 20.11
- Kurhaus    5.44  6.14  6.44  7.14 19.44 20.14  5.52  6.52  7.52  8.52  9.44 10.14 19.44 20.14
- Finanzamt    5.45  6.15  6.45  7.15 19.45 20.15  5.53  6.53  7.53  8.53  9.45 10.15 19.45 20.15
- Höhestraße    5.46  6.16  6.46  7.16 19.46 20.16  5.54  6.54  7.54  8.54  9.46 10.16 19.46 20.16
Kirdorf Kirdorfer Straße    5.48  6.18  6.48  7.18 19.48 20.18  5.56  6.56  7.56  8.56  9.48 10.18 19.48 20.18
- Herzbergstraße    5.49  6.19  6.49  7.19 19.49 20.19  5.57  6.57  7.57  8.57  9.49 10.19 19.49 20.19
- Kirdorfer Kreuz    5.50  6.20  6.50  7.20 19.50 20.20  5.58  6.58  7.58  8.58  9.50 10.20 19.50 20.20
- Raabstraße    5.51  6.21  6.51  7.21 19.51 20.21  5.59  6.59  7.59  8.59  9.51 10.21 19.51 20.21
- Waldfriedhof an  5.54  6.24  6.54  7.24 19.54 20.24  6.02  7.02  8.02  9.02  9.54 10.24 19.54 20.24

Sonn- und Feiertag
Bad Homburg Mariannenweg ab  8.34 alle 19.34
- Leopoldsweg    8.34 60 19.34
- Weidebornweg    8.35 Min 19.35
- Stettiner Straße    8.35 19.35
- Bommersheimer Weg    8.36 19.36
- Goldgrubenstraße    8.37 19.37
- Berliner Straße    8.38 19.38
- Feldbergstraße    8.40 19.40
- Meiereiberg    8.41 19.41
- Schleußnerstraße    8.42 19.42
- Frölingstraße    8.43 19.43
- Bahnhof 9 an  8.45 19.45
- Bahnhof 9 ab  8.47 19.47
- Hessenring    8.49 19.49
- Kurhaus    8.52 19.52
- Finanzamt    8.53 19.53
- Höhestraße    8.54 19.54
Kirdorf Kirdorfer Straße    8.56 19.56
- Herzbergstraße    8.57 19.57
- Kirdorfer Kreuz    8.58 19.58
- Raabstraße    8.59 19.59
- Waldfriedhof an  9.02 20.02

3 Waldfriedhof  Kurhaus  Bahnhof 
Berliner Siedlung  Mariannenweg

Stadtverkehr Bad Homburg v. d. Höhe

Stadtverwaltung Bad Homburg, Rathausplatz 1, Tel.: 06172/100-6756 ▲

Montag - Freitag Samstag
Kirdorf Waldfriedhof ab  5.54  6.24  6.54  7.24 alle 19.54 20.24  6.02  7.02  8.02  9.02  9.54 10.24 alle 19.54 20.24
- An der hohlen Eiche    5.54  6.24  6.54  7.24 30 19.54 20.24  6.02  7.02  8.02  9.02  9.54 10.24 30 19.54 20.24
- Döllesweg    5.55  6.25  6.55  7.25 Min 19.55 20.25  6.03  7.03  8.03  9.03  9.55 10.25 Min 19.55 20.25
- Hölderlinweg    5.56  6.26  6.56  7.26 19.56 20.26  6.04  7.04  8.04  9.04  9.56 10.26 19.56 20.26
- Theodor-Storm-Straße    5.57  6.27  6.57  7.27 19.57 20.27  6.05  7.05  8.05  9.05  9.57 10.27 19.57 20.27
- Viktoriaweg    5.58  6.28  6.58  7.28 19.58 20.28  6.06  7.06  8.06  9.06  9.58 10.28 19.58 20.28
Bad Homburg Finanzamt    6.00  6.30  7.00  7.30 20.00 20.30  6.08  7.08  8.08  9.08 10.00 10.30 20.00 20.30
- Kurhaus    6.02  6.32  7.02  7.32 20.02 20.32  6.10  7.10  8.10  9.10 10.02 10.32 20.02 20.32
- Marienbader Platz    6.04  6.34  7.04  7.34 20.04 20.34  6.12  7.12  8.12  9.12 10.04 10.34 20.04 20.34
- Bahnhof 5 an  6.07  6.37  7.07  7.37 20.07 20.37  6.15  7.15  8.15  9.15 10.07 10.37 20.07 20.37
- Bahnhof 5 ab  6.09  6.39  7.09  7.39 20.09 20.39  6.17  7.17  8.17  9.17 10.09 10.39 20.09 20.39
- Schleußnerstraße    6.11  6.41  7.11  7.41 20.11 20.41  6.19  7.19  8.19  9.19 10.11 10.41 20.11 20.41
- Meiereiberg    6.13  6.43  7.13  7.43 20.13 20.43  6.21  7.21  8.21  9.21 10.13 10.43 20.13 20.43
- Feldbergstraße    6.15  6.45  7.15  7.45 20.15 20.45  6.23  7.23  8.23  9.23 10.15 10.45 20.15 20.45
- Berliner Straße    6.16  6.46  7.16  7.46 20.16 20.46  6.24  7.24  8.24  9.24 10.16 10.46 20.16 20.46
- Goldgrubenstraße    6.17  6.47  7.17  7.47 20.17 20.47  6.25  7.25  8.25  9.25 10.17 10.47 20.17 20.47
- Bommersheimer Weg    6.17  6.47  7.17  7.47 20.17 20.47  6.25  7.25  8.25  9.25 10.17 10.47 20.17 20.47
- Stettiner Straße    6.18  6.48  7.18  7.48 20.18 20.48  6.26  7.26  8.26  9.26 10.18 10.48 20.18 20.48
- Weidebornweg    6.19  6.49  7.19  7.49 20.19 20.49  6.27  7.27  8.27  9.27 10.19 10.49 20.19 20.49
- Mariannenweg an  6.21  6.51  7.21  7.51 20.21 20.51  6.29  7.29  8.29  9.29 10.21 10.51 20.21 20.51

Sonn- und Feiertag
Kirdorf Waldfriedhof ab  9.02 10.02 alle 20.02
- An der hohlen Eiche    9.02 10.02 60 20.02
- Döllesweg    9.03 10.03 Min 20.03
- Hölderlinweg    9.04 10.04 20.04
- Theodor-Storm-Straße    9.05 10.05 20.05
- Viktoriaweg    9.06 10.06 20.06
Bad Homburg Finanzamt    9.08 10.08 20.08
- Kurhaus    9.10 10.10 20.10
- Marienbader Platz    9.12 10.12 20.12
- Bahnhof 5 an  9.15 10.15 20.15
- Bahnhof 5 ab  9.17 10.17 20.17
- Schleußnerstraße    9.19 10.19 20.19
- Meiereiberg    9.21 10.21 20.21
- Feldbergstraße    9.23 10.23 20.23
- Berliner Straße    9.24 10.24 20.24
- Goldgrubenstraße    9.25 10.25 20.25
- Bommersheimer Weg    9.25 10.25 20.25
- Stettiner Straße    9.26 10.26 20.26
- Weidebornweg    9.27 10.27 20.27
- Mariannenweg an  9.29 10.29 20.29
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